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NAME: COVINGTON ESTATES

APPLICANT: WEINBERG, DAVID

DATE - SENT
05/23/2001
05/23/2001
05/23/2001
05/23/2001

05/23/2001

05/23/2001
05/23/2001
05/23/2001

05/23/2001

ACTION----=-----~-~m—> - - -~
EAF SUBMITTED

CIRCULATE TO INVOLVED AGENCIES
LEAD AGENCY DECLARED
DECLARATION (POS/NEG)

SCHEDULE PUBLIC HEARING

(FORMERLY HARP ESTATES) SITE PLN

DATE-RECD RESPONSE------------
05/23/2001 WITH APPLIC
06/13/2001 SEND LETTER
10/10/2001 TOOK LA

10/09/2002 DEC. NEG DEC

05/22/0201 SCHED PH

DO NOT SET PUBLIC HEARING DATE UNTIL TOWN BCARD ISSUES ARE

RESOLVED.
PUBLIC HEARING HELD
WAIVE PUBLIC HEARING
AGRICULTURAL NOTICES

BUILDING DEPT REFER NUMBER

09/25/2002 CLOSE PUB HEAR
/7
/7
/




